
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Nr.  

109 

668 

907 

277 

941 

742 

289 

488 

940 

522 

624 

340 

461 

978 

91 

597 

833 

10 

582 

983 

77 

116 

556 

891 

184 

19 

711 

478 

Namn  

Hampus Lindgren 

Ville Nordström 

Anton Nilsson 

Eddie Lind 

Marcus Garms 

Filip Hagdahl 

Niklas Ivarsson 

Johannes Strandberg 

Casper Axelsson 

Pontus Fredman 

Hugi Kristoffersen 

Anton Jonsson 

Victor Haraldsson 

Anton Sjöqvist 

Max Bodingh 

Rasmus Wikström 

Martin Ringdahl 

Mattias Cöster 

Casper Lundberg 

Izak Söderstrand 

Christoffer Niklus 

Lucas Hassel 

Carl Nydén 

Elton Lindell 

Elliot Persson 

Elliot Ringström 

Emilio Wewertz 

Bernt Mellström 

Klubb  

Uppsala MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Uppsala MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Degerfors MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Sollefteå MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

MK Tranan 

HM 

Umeå AK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

SMK Kolmården 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Degerfors MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

SMK Kolmården 

Västerås MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Örebro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Varbergs MK 

Make  

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team ATV Racing 

GG Teknik. UDO?S CHOICE 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Ridemx4fun Racing Team 

Ridemx4fun Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

R1.   

25 

22 

20 

16 

15 

13 

18 

11 

10 

9 

7 

0 

14 

12 

5 

0 

4 

0 

8 

6 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

7 

13 

12 

10 

11 

16 

0 

0 

6 

9 

5 

8 

0 

2 

4 

3 

0 

1 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Totala poäng  

50 

44 

40 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

22 

19 

18 

16 

14 

12 

11 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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USM - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 1 
Race Magazine Cup 

Race Magazine Cup Totalt 

Torsviksbanan 1,575 km 


